LAS VEGAS SANDS CORP

LAS VEGAS SANDS CORP

ISIN:  US5178341070

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
42.34 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.31% (-0.56)

US5178341070
LVS

NYSE

usD

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
28,835 EUR

S&P 500

42.20 USD (100)
42.75 USD (1,400)
42.70 USD

43.02 USD

42.10 USD

42.90 USD
42.354577 USD
4,076,075
172,645,859.45
43,805

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

15

WKN: 517834107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/28 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=25129335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5178341070&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5178341070&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06211365f8678a576d7b15acefea70b75bac0b6bc1ffcce65542e5c3de6267a0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5e0f3ab4724c6a7a&time=1721378020&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ea06dc91db8af8fc898e6405218d5b8904ff7b36b2052e15ae934aeda76bbfb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb1e9ca28e6cece56&time=1721378020&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fc8a1f53911784d183a4c12c8db257c546a7a5a026db69f571dc4cbac0bbb3b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cfdf3c719eec11d3d&time=1721378020&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b848b822fa78368ae219da23070af0892d80115d8b9086bf639a47c02774802c&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dd5262e81ff1643c0&time=1721378020&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d24cfda3f8e9dd72977e4ddac299a515457ef68a80d7cfdb20a78f5046288585&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc93c09c1a8e17025&time=1721378020&tool=RSC

LAS VEGAS SANDS CORP

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
42.34 USD

Difference

General attributes

© -1.31%(-0.56)

ISIN US5178341070
Symbol LVS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 28,835 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 42.20 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 42.75 USD (1,400)
Open 42.70 USD
High 43.02 USD
Low 42.10 USD
Close (prev. day) 42.90 USD
VWAP 42.354577 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,076,075
Trading volume 172,645,859.45
Number of trades 43,805
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.39% -26.92% -4.78%
Perf (abs.) -5.46 -14.22 -1.94
Beta 0.74 0.99 1.15
Volatility 29.25 28.04 42.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

42.51 USD (4,098,698
43.46 USD (7,038,059
47.42 USD (5,437,349
49.07 USD (5,121,464
55.66 USD (2024/02/16
41.18 USD (2024/07/10
60.47 USD (2023/08/01
41.18 USD (2024/07/10

—_ e = = D=

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 09:05 38.965 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 18
Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:29 38.74 EUR 0.00 1
18
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:05 38.565 EUR 0.00 3
18
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 42.34USD 172.65 43,805
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:07 38.99 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US5178341070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28063272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28950034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10971119

LAS VEGAS SANDS CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2023/03/
16

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

16:56 53.11 USD 0.96

09:47 38.51 EUR 0.00

09:30 38.54 EUR 0.00

08:08 38.595 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10979702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10967124

LAS VEGAS SANDS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Sands

S

LAS VEGAS SANDE CORP.

Contact Details
LAS VEGAS SANDS CORP.

5420 South Durango Drive - 89113 Las

Vegas
Telefon: +1-702-923-9000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

......

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alain Li

Charles Forman
Irwin Chafetz
Lewis Kramer
Micheline Chau
Patrick Dumont
Robert Glen

Goldstein

D. Zachary
Hudson

Patrick Dumont

Randy Hyzak

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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